## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

| Sl. No     | o. – site bills                                             | ,      | . 1-0                    |         | Date  | - site bil | lls  | 2/11/2             | a                   |
|------------|-------------------------------------------------------------|--------|--------------------------|---------|-------|------------|------|--------------------|---------------------|
| registe    |                                                             |        | 159                      |         | Regis | ter        |      | 7/12/2             | t t                 |
|            | oany Name:                                                  | 1      | VIL                      |         | Site: |            | _    | May flo            | wysterun            |
|            | of Contractor                                               |        | N. pen                   | show    | /     | (mA        | (-)  | 0 •                | <i>v</i>            |
| Natur      | re of work                                                  |        | N. kul<br>Ciril          | Lyle    | •     |            |      |                    |                     |
| Work       | done                                                        | Fro    | m Date                   | 1       | 6/11/ | To To      | Date | 1/12               | 120.                |
| Sl.<br>No. | Villa/Flat/block no                                         | ).     | Qty.                     | Rate    |       | Units      | Amou | ınt                | Contractors bill no |
| 1.         | bue shee south                                              | east   | 990.00                   | 10      | . N   | SU         | 9    | 300. W             |                     |
| 2.         | Confordall soil                                             | ing    |                          |         |       |            |      |                    |                     |
| 3.         | Insur side 2 ent                                            | plat   | 990.2                    | 14      | · 10  | 811        |      | 860.20.            |                     |
| 4.         | onterfice elat                                              | ply    | 1155-2                   | 14.     | N     | 84         |      | 130.N.             |                     |
| 5.         | Conford will bear                                           | Ml     | 536.25                   | 14      | - 00  | sur        | 1    | (D). (D,           |                     |
| 6.         | (Sum) 4 6 3 3 4 . 10 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 |        |                          |         |       |            |      |                    |                     |
| 7.         | patti Loll                                                  |        | 162-W                    | 11      | J. 10 | 84         | 0.00 | M.P.               |                     |
| 8.         | U                                                           |        |                          |         | 70    | 101        | 33   | 623.50             |                     |
| 9.         |                                                             |        |                          |         | G     | 118%       | 71   |                    | -                   |
| 10.        | -                                                           | Fotal: |                          |         |       | _          | 0~   | 275.73             |                     |
| 11.        |                                                             |        | YES □ NO.                |         | GST   | bill requi |      | 2-75-73<br>□ YES [ | □ NO.               |
|            | required                                                    |        |                          | -       |       | surement   |      | Enclos             |                     |
|            | surement & nate sheet:                                      | 1      | Required<br>Not required |         | 1     | nate sheet |      | □ Not en           |                     |
|            | WO no.                                                      | -      | 100200                   |         | PO/V  | VO date:   |      |                    |                     |
| Ren        | narks :                                                     |        |                          |         |       |            |      |                    |                     |
| 7001       |                                                             |        |                          |         |       |            |      |                    |                     |
|            |                                                             |        |                          |         |       |            |      |                    |                     |
| -          |                                                             |        |                          |         |       |            |      |                    |                     |
|            |                                                             |        |                          |         |       |            |      |                    |                     |
| App        | proved by Project N                                         | lanag  | ger App                  | roved b | y Des | ign Team   |      | proved by          | M.D.                |
| Dat        | e: naliala                                                  | 2      | Date                     | e:      |       |            | Dat  | te:                |                     |
| Sign       | n: 1                                                        |        | Sign                     | i:      |       | o Til C    | Sig  |                    | ing labour hille hi |

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Contractor siem: 2 N. Keishore

| Topic:           |                    | C -block-South East side compound wall,col's 2 coats plastering with patti       | tering with patti | work  |       | Prepared by: | sobhanbabu  |
|------------------|--------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------|-------|-------|--------------|-------------|
| company:         |                    | Mppi                                                                             |                   |       |       | Date:        | 07-Dec-20   |
| Project:         |                    | May Flower Platinum                                                              |                   |       |       |              |             |
| Contractor Name: | Name:              | N.Krishna.                                                                       |                   |       |       |              |             |
| S.No.            | Item Head          | Item Description                                                                 | Quantity          | Stiu∩ | Rate  | Amount       | Grand Total |
| 1                | C -block-South Ear | C -block-South East side compound wall, col's 2 coats plastering with patti work |                   |       |       |              |             |
|                  |                    | compound wall brick work                                                         | 990.00            | sft   | 10.00 | 9900.00      |             |
|                  |                    | compound wall inner side 2coatsplastering work                                   | 990.00            | sft   | 14.00 | 13860.00     |             |
|                  |                    | compound wall outer side 2coatsplastering work                                   | 1155.00           | sft   | 14.00 | 16170.00     |             |
|                  |                    | compound wall beam                                                               | 536.25            | sft   | 14.00 | 7507.50      |             |
|                  |                    | compound wall column's (9"x9")                                                   | 324.00            | sft   | 14.00 | 4536.00      | •           |
|                  |                    | patti work.                                                                      | 165.00            | sft   | 10.00 | 1650.00      |             |
|                  | ,                  |                                                                                  |                   |       |       | Total        | 53623.50    |
|                  |                    |                                                                                  |                   |       |       | GST 18%      | 9652.23     |
|                  |                    |                                                                                  |                   |       |       | Total Amount | 63275.73    |
| _                | mount in words:    | Amount in words :- Six threeThousand two hundrad and seventy five only           |                   |       |       |              |             |
| 2                |                    |                                                                                  |                   |       |       |              |             |

| MEASUR<br>Topic: | MEASUREMENT SHEET Topic: | C -block-South East side compound wall,col's 2 coats_plastering with patti_w    | ering with pa | atti work |        |      | Prepared by: sobhanbabu | sobhanbabu |            |
|------------------|--------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|-----------|--------|------|-------------------------|------------|------------|
| company:         |                          | Mppi                                                                            |               |           |        |      | Date:                   | 07-Dec-20  |            |
| Project:         |                          | May Flower Platinum                                                             |               |           |        |      |                         |            |            |
| Contractor Name: | Name:                    | N.Krishna.                                                                      |               |           |        |      |                         |            |            |
|                  |                          |                                                                                 | Þ             | В         | ဂ      | ס    | ш                       | п          |            |
| S.No             | Item Head                | Item Description                                                                | Length        | Width     | Height | Nos. | Quantity                | Units      | Total Head |
| _                | C -block-South Eas       | C -block-South East side compound wall,col's 2 coats plastering with patti work |               |           |        |      |                         |            |            |
|                  |                          | compound wall brick work                                                        | 165.00        | 1.00      | 6.00   | 1    | 00.066                  | sft        | 990.00     |
|                  |                          | compound wall inner side 2coatsplastering work                                  | 165.00        | 1.00      | 6.00   | 1    | 990.00                  | sft        | 990.00     |
|                  |                          | compound wall outer side 2coatsplastering work                                  | 165.00        | 1.00      | 7.00   | _    | 1155.00                 | sft        | 1155.00    |
|                  |                          | compound wall beam                                                              | 165.00        | 3.25      | 1.00   | 1    | 536.25                  | sft        | 536.25     |
|                  |                          | compound wall column's (9"x9")                                                  | 3.00          | 1.00      | 6.00   | 18   | 324.00                  | sft        | 324.00     |
|                  |                          | patti work.                                                                     | 165.00        | 1.00      | 1.00   | 1    | 165.00                  | Rft        | 165.00     |

## **Bill for Consumable**

N.Krishna. H.no,8-34/5/2,Blaji Nagar,Jawahar Ngar. Hyderabad.

Date:07.12.2020

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

**MFP** 

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work: C -block-South East side compound wall, col's 2 coats plastering with

patti work

**Towards:** 

Allowance for Consumables.

| S No. | Description                                              | Amount       |
|-------|----------------------------------------------------------|--------------|
| 1.    | Brief description of work done :C -block-South East side |              |
|       | compound wall,col's 2 coats plastering with patti work   | Rs.25,310=00 |
|       | Total amount =Rs.63,275=00                               |              |
|       | Work done from date: 16.11.2020 to 01.12.2020            |              |

Amount in words: Twenty five thousand three hundrad and ten only.

## **Bill for Equipment Allowance**

N.Krishna. Mallapur, Malkajgiri. Hyderabad

Date:07.12.2020

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

**MFP** 

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work: C -block-South East side compound wall, col's 2 coats plastering with

patti work

**Towards:** 

Allowance for Equipment.

| S No. | Description                                              | Amount        |
|-------|----------------------------------------------------------|---------------|
| 1.    | Brief description of work done :C -block-South East side |               |
|       | compound wall, col's 2 coats plastering with patti work  | Rs. 12,655=00 |
|       | Total amount =Rs.63,275=00                               |               |
|       | Work done from date: 16.11.2020 to 01.12.2020            |               |

Amount in words: Twelve Thousand six hundrad and fifty five only.

| Sign: |  |  |
|-------|--|--|
| Sign: |  |  |

## Bill for Labour charges

N.Krishna. H.no,8-34/5/2,Blaji Nagar,Jawahar Ngar. Hyderabad

Date:07.12.2020

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

**MFP** 

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work: C -block-South East side compound wall, col's 2 coats plastering with

patti work

Towards:

Labour Charges.

| S No. | Description                                              | Amount       |
|-------|----------------------------------------------------------|--------------|
| 1.    | Brief description of work done :C -block-South East side | -            |
|       | compound wall, col's 2 coats plastering with patti work  | Rs.25,310=00 |
|       | Total amount =Rs.63,275=00                               |              |
|       | Work done from date: 16.11.2020 to 01.12.2020            |              |

Amount in words: Twenty five thousand three hundred and ten only.

| Sign: | * |  |
|-------|---|--|
|       |   |  |